
Name:	_____________________________

Date:	______________________________

Where	the	Wild	Things	Are:	Criss	Cross

	After	reading	Where	the	Wild	Things	Are	by	Maurice	Sendak	use	this	printable
and	interactive	Criss	Cross	puzzle.	All	clues	relate	to	the	content	of	the	story.

	 	 	 	 	
1

	

	 	 	
2

	 	

	 	
3

	

	 	 	 	 	
4

	
5

	 	 	
6

	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	



Across

3.	The	title	of	the	book	is	Where	the	___	Things	Are.
6.	What	did	Max	say	to	the	wild	things	to	make	them	calm	down?	_____

Down

1.	A	place	to	sleep.	_____
2.	The	opposite	of	day	is	_____.
4.	What	kind	of	animal	suit	did	Max	wear	at	night?	_____
5.	What	color	were	the	eyes	of	the	wild	things?	_____

Word	Bank
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BED WILD
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